
BusMaps

Bus 510 Go to website

Direction
Löbau Busbahnhof — Bautzen Busbahnhof

33 stops

Open route schedule

Löbau Busbahnhof

Löbau August-Bebel-Straße

Löbau Dehsaer Straße

Oelsa (b Löbau) Dehsaer Straße

Oelsa (b Löbau) Radweg

Großdehsa Ortschaftszentrum

Großdehsa Oberdorf

Kleindehsa Bahnhof

Kleindehsa Verkaufsstelle

Halbau

Cunewalde Kalkofenstraße

Cunewalde Polenzpark

Cunewalde Bielebohstraße

Cunewalde Blaue Kugel

Cunewalde Erlebnisbad

Cunewalde Abzweig Zieglertal

Cunewalde Kirche

Cunewalde Deutsches Haus

Weigsdorf-Köblitz Schiller-Schule

Weigsdorf-Köblitz Busplatz

Halbendorf (Gebirge)

Route schedule
Löbau Busbahnhof — Bautzen Busbahnhof

Monday 04:31-19:41

Tuesday 04:31-19:41

Wednesday 04:31-19:41

Thursday 04:31-19:41

Friday 04:31-19:41

Saturday 07:41-17:41

Sunday 09:41-15:41

Route info

Direction: Löbau Busbahnhof

Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-510-1705258841-543133274
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Eulowitz Neu-Eulowitz

Eulowitz Erbgericht

Großpostwitz Lessing-Schule

Großpostwitz Pilgerschänke

Rascha Zum Drohmberg

Ebendörfel B96

Oberkaina, Zwei Linden

Oberkaina, Am Strehlaer Wasser

Bautzen Fleischwerk

Bautzen Zeppelinstraße

Bautzen Bahnhof

Bautzen Busbahnhof



Direction
Bautzen Busbahnhof — Löbau Busbahnhof

35 stops

Open route schedule

Bautzen Busbahnhof

Bautzen Bahnhof

Bautzen Packhofstraße

Bautzen Neusalzaer Straße

Bautzen Zeppelinstraße

Bautzen Fleischwerk

Oberkaina, Am Strehlaer Wasser

Oberkaina, Zwei Linden

Ebendörfel B96

Rascha Zum Drohmberg

Großpostwitz Pilgerschänke

Großpostwitz Lessing-Schule

Eulowitz Erbgericht

Eulowitz Neu-Eulowitz

Halbendorf (Gebirge)

Weigsdorf-Köblitz Busplatz

Weigsdorf-Köblitz Schiller-Schule

Cunewalde Deutsches Haus

Cunewalde Kirche

Cunewalde Abzweig Zieglertal

Cunewalde Erlebnisbad

Cunewalde Blaue Kugel

Cunewalde Bielebohstraße

Cunewalde Polenzpark

Cunewalde Kalkofenstraße

Route schedule
Bautzen Busbahnhof — Löbau Busbahnhof

Monday 05:25-19:25

Tuesday 05:25-19:25

Wednesday 05:25-19:25

Thursday 05:25-19:25

Friday 05:25-19:25

Saturday 08:25-18:25

Sunday 10:25-16:25

Route info

Direction: Bautzen Busbahnhof

Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-510-1705258841-543133274


Halbau

Kleindehsa Verkaufsstelle

Kleindehsa Bahnhof

Großdehsa Oberdorf

Großdehsa Ortschaftszentrum

Oelsa (b Löbau) Radweg

Oelsa (b Löbau) Dehsaer Straße

Löbau Dehsaer Straße

Löbau August-Bebel-Straße

Löbau Busbahnhof

510 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bautzen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-07-02

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


